Stroke

by Oxley Golf Club

SNACKS
SMALL FRIES (GF) 6.0
LARGE FRIES (GF) 8.0
ONION RINGS (V) 7.5
BUFFALO WINGS (6 PCS) 13.0
LARGE SPRING ROLL 5.5

GARLIC BREAD 7" 7.0

CHEESE & BACON GARLIC BREAD 7" 8.5

DUMPLINGS (4) (V) CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE
PORK & CHIVES DUMPLINGS (4) 6.0
LARGE CHICKEN DIM SIM 4.5
JUNIOR HOT DOG i (0X0)

Hot dog with tomato or BBQ sauce & fries

MINI FISH & FRIES )
Crumbed whiting, tartare, lemon & fries

CALAMARI STRIPS & FRIES i (0X0)
Calamari strips with tartare, lemon & fries

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES )
Chicken tenders & fries

DAGWOOD DOG & FRIES )
Comes with sauce & fries

COCONUT PRAWNS (3) & FRIES 12.0

HOUSEMADE PIZZA

9" 12"
MARGHERITA (V) 17.0 20.0
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and basil
HAM & PINEAPPLE i X0) 23.0
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and
pineapple
MEAT LOVERS 20.0 24.0
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, and beef topping
PEPPERONI 20.0 25.0

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and pepperoni

NON - ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS 600ML 5.5
GATORADE 600ML 6.8
& WATER 600ML 46
\,\,& SLUSHIE SMALL 5.5
SLUSHIE LARGE 6.5

TO SHARE

OGC BUFFALO WINGS - 1KG

1kg of juicy chicken wings, in your choice of

Hickory BBQ or Franks Hot Sauce.

BIG KIDS MEALS

HOT PIE
With a serve of fries

SAUSAGE ROLL

With a serve of fries

UNDER PAR HOT DOG

Chicago hot dog, cheese, bacon, tomato chutney & fries

MAXI FISH & CHIPS

2 pieces crumbed whiting, tartare, lemon & fries

CALAMARI & CHIPS
Tender Calamari strips with tartare sauce, fresh lemon and
fries

COCONUT PRAWNS (6) & FRIES

FISHERMANS BASKET & FRIES

A mix of tempura pollock, seafood bite, crumbed

squid rings, prawn cutlets and scallops

TENDER CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & FRIES

Tender chicken schnitzel with tomato relish and fries

OGC BUFFALO WINGS (6 PCS) & FRIES
Your choice of Hickory BBQ or Franks Hot Sauce

TEMPURA POPCORN CHICKEN & FRIES

ROAST ROLLS
Roast Rolls with pork & gravy

SWEET TREATS

SPANISH CHURROS (VG)

Three crispy churros dusted in cinnamon sugar - VEGAN

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE WAFFLE

Belgian chocolate waffle topped with fresh cream.

DRINKS
SCHOONERS ON TAP

LIGHT FROM
MID FROM
HEAVY FROM
GINGER BEER

BOTTLED ALCOHOLIC

LIGHT FROM

MID FROM

HEAVY FROM

CIDER FROM

RTD SPIRIT CANS FROM

8.0
12.0
6.5
10.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

20.0

17.0

17.0

14.0
9.0

7.5

8.5

8.4
9.0
11.30
14.40

6.2
7.9
8.3
8.6
11.0



