

SNACKS

SMALL FRIES (GF)	6.0
LARGE FRIES (GF)	8.0
ONION RINGS (V)	7.5
BUFFALO WINGS (6 PCS)	13.0
LARGE SPRING ROLL	5.5

GARLIC BREAD 7"	7.0
CHEESE & BACON GARLIC BREAD 7"	8.5

DUMPLINGS (4) (V)	CURRENTLY UNA	VAILABLE
PORK & CHIVES DUM	PLINGS (4)	6.0
LARGE CHICKEN DIM	SIM	4.5

KIDS MEALS

JUNIOR HOT DOG Hot dog with tomato or BBQ sauce & fries	10.0
MINI FISH & FRIES Crumbed whiting, tartare, lemon & fries	9.5
CALAMARI STRIPS & FRIES Calamari strips with tartare, lemon & fries	10.0
CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES Chicken tenders & fries	9.5
DAGWOOD DOG & FRIES Comes with sauce & fries	9.5
COCONUT PRAWNS (3) & FRIES	12.0

HOUSEMADE PIZZA

	9"	12"
MARGHERITA (V) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and basil	17.0	20.0
HAM & PINEAPPLE Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and pineapple	19.0	23.0
MEAT LOVERS BBQ sauce, mozzarella, and beef topping	20.0	24.0
PEPPERONI	20.0	25.0



NON - ALCOHOLIC SOFT DRINKS 600ML 5.5 GATORADE 600ML 6.8 WATER 600ML 4.6 SLUSHIE SMALL 5.5 SLUSHIE LARGE 6.5



TO SHARE

OGC BUFFALO WINGS - 1KG 1kg of juicy chicken wings, in your choice of Hickory BBQ or Franks Hot Sauce.	21.0
--	------

BIG KIDS MEALS

HOT PIE With a serve of fries	8.0
With a serve of fries	12.0
SAUSAGE ROLL	6.5
With a serve of fries	10.0
UNDER PAR HOT DOG Chicago hot dog, cheese, bacon, tomato chutney & fries	15.0
MAXI FISH & CHIPS 2 pieces crumbed whiting, tartare, lemon & fries	17.0
CALAMARI & CHIPS Tender Calamari strips with tartare sauce, fresh lemon and fries	17.0
COCONUT PRAWNS (6) & FRIES	20.0
FISHERMANS BASKET & FRIES A mix of tempura pollock, seafood bite, crumbed squid rings, prawn cutlets and scallops	20.0
TENDER CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & FRIES Tender chicken schnitzel with tomato relish and fries	17.0
OGC BUFFALO WINGS (6 PCS) & FRIES Your choice of Hickory BBQ or Franks Hot Sauce	17.0
TEMPURA POPCORN CHICKEN & FRIES	14.0
ROAST ROLLS Roast Rolls with pork & gravy	9.0
SWEET TREATS	
SPANISH CHURROS (VG) Three crispy churros dusted in cinnamon sugar - VEGAN	7.5

DRINKS

SCHOONERS ON TAP

RTD SPIRIT CANS FROM

SCHOONERS ON IAP	
LIGHT FROM	8.4
MID FROM	9.0
HEAVY FROM	11.30
GINGER BEER	14.40
BOTTLED ALCOHOLIC	
LIGHT FROM	6.2
MID FROM	7.9
HEAVY FROM	8.3
CIDER FROM	8.6

11.0